298 www.enerpac.com
▼
 ZU4T-Series, Electric Torque Pumps
•  Features Z-Class high-efficiency pump design; higher oil flow
and bypass pressure, cooler running and requires 18% less
current draw than comparable pumps
•  Powerful 1.7 hp universal electric motor provides high
power-to-weight ratio and excellent low-voltage operating

● ●
   291
ZU4T-Series Ordering Guide
1
Product
Type
2
Motor
Type
3
Flow
Group
4
Valve
Type
5
Reser voir
Capacity
6
Valve
Operation
7
Voltage
▼ Select a pump from the model matrix at the bottom of the page.
The functionality of the pump can be determined by the model number.
Utilize the guide below to select the best pump for the application.
1 Product Type
 Z = Pump series
2 Motor Type
 U = Universal motor
3 Flow Group
 4 = 60 in3/min @ 10,000 psi
4 Valve Type
 2 =  Torque wrench valve
5 Reservoir Capacity
 04 = 1.2 gallons
 08 = 1.8 gallons
6 Valve Operation
 T = Solenoid valve with pendant,
    LCD electric and pressure
transducer
 B =  Solenoid valve with pendant,
classic electrical
7 Voltage
 B = 115V, 1 ph, 50/60 Hz
 E  =  208-240V, 1 ph, 50/60 Hz (with
European plug CE RF compliant)
 I  =  208-240V, 1 ph, 50/60 Hz (with
NEMA 6-15 plug)
8 Factory Installed Accessories
 H = Heat exchanger
 K = Skid Bar
 M = 4-wrench manifold
 R = Roll cage
Must
be a Q
▼    Most hydraulic torque wrenches can be
powered by the Enerpac ZU4T-Series torque
wrench pump.
Torque Wrench Hoses
Use Enerpac twin safety
hoses to connect your torque
wrench to the pump.
19.5 feet long, 2 hoses
6.5 feet long, 2 hoses
39 feet long, 2 hoses
10,000 psi
8